
!

")HH

")J

")E

")E")FF

")F

")M

")N

")E

")D")D

")XX

")XX

")B
")B

")B

")D

")H

")H

")I

")W

")W

")W")H

")H

")H

")T

")M

")M

")M

")I

")I

")I

")F

")S

¬«116

")K

§̈¦41

§̈¦41

§̈¦41

§̈¦41

§̈¦41

§̈¦41

!(44""M

""MM

""MM

""MM

""MM

£¤45

£¤45

£¤45

Oshkosh

Menasha

Neenah

Berlin

Appleton

Winneconne

Ripon

Fremont

Omro

Reighmoor

""II

""E ""E

""M

""A

""K

""T

""II

""RP

""II

""R

""T

""H

""M

""II

""E

""S

""E

""M

""FF

""E

""GG

""G

""GG

""G

""D""D

""T

""F

""M

""G

""Z

""F

""M

""FF

""II

""GG

""FF

""N

""F

""H

""M

""MM

""II

""XX

""FF

""B

""Z

""C

""K

""N

""II

""N

""N

""I

""H

""E

""FF

""Z ""Z

""M

""FF

""N

""XX

""K

""II

""E

""E

""D
""A

""K

""M

""II

""RP

""II

""R

""T

""H

""M

""II

""E

""S

""FF

""H

""GG

""G

""GG

""G

""D

""XX

""T

""F

""M

""G

""M

""E

""Z

""T

""M

""FF

""H

""GG

""FF

""N

""XX

""F

""M

""MM

""II

""XX

""B

""C

""K

""N

""MM

""N

""I

""H

""X

""FF

""K

""Z

""M

""FF ""N

""XX

""K

""R

""T

£¤10
£¤10

£¤45

£¤45

£¤45

£¤45

£¤45
£¤10

£¤10

£¤45

!(21

!(26

!(116

!(110

!(26

!(44

!(96
!(96

!(96

£¤10

!(91!(49

!(44

!(49

!(21 !(21

!(49

!(91

!(23

!(76

!(76

!(76

!(116

£¤45

£¤45

!(116

!(116

!(91

!(91

!(116

!(91

!(49

!(49

!(110

!(91

!(76

!(116

!(116

!(116

!(21

!(49

!(49

£¤45

£¤45

£¤45

£¤10

£¤10

£¤10

£¤45

£¤45

£¤45

£¤10

£¤45

£¤10

!(21

!(116

!(110

!(26

!(26

!(96

!(96!(96

!(91

!(44

!(44

!(49

!(21 !(21

!(49

!(91

!(23

!(76

!(76

!(76

!(76

!(44

!(116

£¤45

£¤45

£¤10

!(116 !(116

!(91

!(116

!(21

!(91

!(26

!(49

!(44

!(21

!(116

!(21

!(21

!(49

!(49

!(49

!(76

!(44

!(96

!(110

!(44

!(96 !(96!(96

!(76

£¤10

Leonard Point Rd

Fairview Rd

Desert Rd

34
th

Rd

Old 49

Re
igh

mo
or

Rd

Railroad Grade Rd

WINNEBAGO
Functional Classification         04/28/2017 

 

WI
NN

EB
AG

O

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development 
FHWA Approval Date:  04/28/2017

PDF Created:  04/20/2017
 WINNEBAGO

The information on these maps and produced from these maps was created  for the official use of the Wisconsin
Department of Transportation (WisDOT).  Any other use, while not prohibited, is the sole responsibility of the user.
WisDOT expressly disclaims all liability regarding fitness of use of the information for other than official WisDOT business.

® 0 3.5 71.75
 Miles

Other
Railroads
Lakes, Rivers, Streams
City/Village Boundary
Urban(ized) Area

In urban(ized) areas, 
only urban connecting links of rural classified routes and
urban non-connecting link principal arterials are shown.  * NOTE:

All planned route locations are approximations only.

Legend
Existing  Planned*

Principal Arterial
Minor Arterial
Major Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector classified using
small community criteria and
Local


